
Quick Response Grant Round Deadlines | February – June 2024 

 

Grant round opens Deadline to discuss 
applications with 
Regional Arts WA 
staff* 

Deadline for 
SmartyGrants 
support* 

Grant round closes Notifications of 
outcome 
 
All applicants notified 
on this date 

Activity to 
commence 
 
Projects must 
commence between 2 
and 12 weeks from the 
closing date of the 
round 

No round in January 

12.01am, 

Thursday 1 February 

Apply Here 

2pm, Thursday 29 

February 

2pm, Thursday 29 

February 

11.59pm, Thursday 

29 February 

Friday 8 March  Thursday 14 March – 

Thursday 23 May 

12.01am, 

Friday 1 March 

Apply Here 

2pm, Thursday 28 

March 

2pm, Thursday 28 

March 

11.59pm, Sunday 31 

March 

Monday 8 April Thursday 11 April - 

Thursday 20 June 

12.01am, 

Monday 2 April  

Apply Here 

2pm, Tuesday 30 April 2pm, Tuesday 30 April 11.59pm, Tuesday 30 

April 

Tuesday 7 May Tuesday 14 May –  

Tuesday 23 July 

12.01am, 

Wednesday 1 May 

Apply Here 

2pm, Friday 31 May 2pm, Friday 31 May 11.59pm, Friday 31 

May 

Monday 10 June  Friday 14 June – 
Friday 23 August 

12.01am, 

Saturday 1 June  

Apply Here 

2pm, Friday 28 June 2pm, Friday 28 June 11.59pm, Sunday 30 

June 

Friday 5 July Friday 12 July –  

Friday 20 September 

https://regionalarts.smartygrants.com.au/WAQRG2402
https://regionalarts.smartygrants.com.au/WAQRG2403
https://regionalarts.smartygrants.com.au/WAQRG2404
https://regionalarts.smartygrants.com.au/WAQRG2405
https://regionalarts.smartygrants.com.au/WAQRG2406

